
JTCC09 最終戦 FWDクラス

印刷： 2009/12/20 20:24:55 ライセンス Tsutomu Arakawa

www.amb-it .com

Sparc 2.0

計測担当者

月日

サイン：

Pos.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

車#

6
1
2
9
4

10
8
7
3
5

名前

青山　　文孝
林　　　明史
穴井　　和弘
深見　　哲也
林　　　一夫
渡辺　　将和
萩原　　信弘
水谷　　宗行
小佐井　永治
野村　　佳洋

Lap#

12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10

Total

3:07.798
3:08.329
3:02.064
3:02.419
3:03.036
3:12.082
3:15.496
3:17.166
3:03.328
3:06.498

Rnd. Total

ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1

Best

15.724
15.639
15.654
15.684
16.090
16.786
17.335
16.833
17.173
17.119

Rnd. Best

ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2

総合結果

ページ 1/1


